
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

343,151.72$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

343,151.72$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

343,151.72$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

343,151.72$

1,724,480.27$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,724,480.27$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

31,754.04$
0.00$

31,754.04$
31,754.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

31,754.04$
0.00

31,754.04
31,754.04$

760,007.34$

151,999.49$
0.00$

151,999.49$
912,006.83$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

140,624.93$

33,123.27$
0.00$

33,123.27$
173,748.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

140,624.93$

33,123.27$
0.00

33,123.27
173,748.20$

719,479.02$

175,282.45$
0.00$

175,282.45$
894,761.47$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

174,091.32$

24,729.85$
0.00$

24,729.85$
198,821.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

174,091.32$

24,729.85$
0.00

24,729.85
198,821.17$

811,660.17$

98,227.50$
0.00$

98,227.50$
909,887.67$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

23,292.40$
0.00$

23,292.40$
23,292.40$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

23,292.40$
0.00

23,292.40
23,292.40$

1,140,912.15$

108,317.97$
0.00$

108,317.97$
1,249,230.12$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

14,417.37$

4,266.19$
0.00$

4,266.19$
18,683.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

14,417.37$

4,266.19$
0.00

4,266.19
18,683.56$

77,238.90$

20,635.10$
0.00$

20,635.10$
97,874.00$

$
$
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02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

13,056.82$

11,247.43$
0.00$

11,247.43$
24,304.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

13,056.82$

11,247.43$
0.00

11,247.43
24,304.25$

66,585.01$

55,249.64$
0.00$

55,249.64$
121,834.65$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

115,843.24$

9,548.91$
0.00$

9,548.91$
125,392.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

115,843.24$

9,548.91$
0.00

9,548.91
125,392.15$

579,160.18$

48,460.19$
0.00$

48,460.19$
627,620.37$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,123,725.55$

28,299.48$
0.00$

28,299.48$
1,152,025.03$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,123,725.55$

28,299.48$
0.00

28,299.48
1,152,025.03$

5,527,122.18$

105,337.86$
0.00$

105,337.86$
5,632,460.04$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

829,703.49$

257,343.72$
0.00$

257,343.72$
1,087,047.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

829,703.49$

257,343.72$
0.00

257,343.72
1,087,047.21$

4,022,820.46$

1,253,275.28$
0.00$

1,253,275.28$
5,276,095.74$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

163,131.48$

3,314.53$
0.00$

3,314.53$
166,446.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

163,131.48$

3,314.53$
0.00

3,314.53
166,446.01$

872,813.75$

16,252.14$
0.00$

16,252.14$
889,065.89$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(0.43)$

504.52$
0.00$

504.52$
504.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(0.43)$

504.52$
0.00

504.52
504.09$

(3.07)$

2,308.84$
0.00$

2,308.84$
2,305.77$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,746.43$

543.30$
0.00$

543.30$
4,289.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,746.43$

543.30$
0.00

543.30
4,289.73$

18,781.15$

2,674.38$
0.00$

2,674.38$
21,455.53$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

39,286.24$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

39,286.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

39,286.24$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

39,286.24$

204,397.39$

126.49$
0.00$

126.49$
204,523.88$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

400,285.02$

71,756.16$
0.00$

71,756.16$
472,041.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

400,285.02$

71,756.16$
0.00

71,756.16
472,041.18$

2,063,048.49$

365,009.46$
0.00$

365,009.46$
2,428,057.95$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,775.61$

2,934.62$
0.00$

2,934.62$
36,710.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,775.61$

2,934.62$
0.00

2,934.62
36,710.23$

180,264.81$

14,194.63$
0.00$

14,194.63$
194,459.44$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

51,010.66$

4,357.61$
0.00$

4,357.61$
55,368.27$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

51,010.66$

4,357.61$
0.00

4,357.61
55,368.27$

266,835.33$

21,277.24$
0.00$

21,277.24$
288,112.57$

$
$

02 03 66  Rucker Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$
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02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

47,787.03$

1,642.04$
0.00$

1,642.04$
49,429.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

47,787.03$

1,642.04$
0.00

1,642.04
49,429.07$

241,198.84$

5,151.72$
0.00$

5,151.72$
246,350.56$

$
$

02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,127.44$

5,970.05$
0.00$

5,970.05$
14,097.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,127.44$

5,970.05$
0.00

5,970.05
14,097.49$

41,595.91$

30,248.66$
0.00$

30,248.66$
71,844.57$

$
$

02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,751.14$

6,431.32$
0.00$

6,431.32$
13,182.46$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,751.14$

6,431.32$
0.00

6,431.32
13,182.46$

33,601.31$

19,301.67$
0.00$

19,301.67$
52,902.98$

$
$
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02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

10,096.25$
0.00$

10,096.25$
10,096.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

10,096.25$
0.00

10,096.25
10,096.25$

35,542.38$

43,598.38$
0.00$

43,598.38$
79,140.76$

$
$

02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

132,330.90$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

132,330.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

132,330.90$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

132,330.90$

668,500.98$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

668,500.98$
$
$

Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,640,845.96$

531,155.69$
0.00$

531,155.69$
4,172,001.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,640,845.96$

531,155.69$
0.00

531,155.69
4,172,001.65$

20,056,042.95$

2,536,929.09$
0.00$

2,536,929.09$
22,592,972.04$

$
$
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